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‘= Constellation.

An Exelon Company

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION:
Consteliation NewEnergy, inc.
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE

#026009593
ACCT #4426223690
BANK: Bank of America

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:
Constallation NewEnergy, inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr.
Chicago IL, 60693

148753

Matagorda collnty CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE
1700 7th St, Room 328 TX_400287 0011926187 tof6
Bay Clty, TX 77414 \

) CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE

10/16/2013 111612013

1-SEFQRY /D _ 7

ACCOUNT BALANCE

PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 09/15/2013
PREVIOUS BALANCE $254.17
PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE OV A $-254.17
DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE Y p\\W“v $0.00
LATE/FINANCE FEE cOv™ $0.00
CURRENT CHARGES N4 §235.0

$235.00

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE (_~//

Implement energy conservation measures with no upfront capitahQutldy. Efficiency
Made Easy (EME) is a unique solution that lets you include the cost of efficiency
upgrades on your electricity bill, and pay for the upgrades over the term of your
contract. To learn more, contact us at 1-866-237-7693

If you are already an EME customer, we thank you for your business.
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- Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID  STATEMENT NO. PAGE

. 4 .
P C u 1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0011926167 30f6
onstellation. sayciy s o
e Gt CNE ACCOUNT ID EMENT DATE UE DA
An Exelon Company 1-SEFQRY 101612013 11115/2013

12 MONTH HISTORY

2500
L
2 1250
0
ONDJFMAMUJJ AS
METER NO(S).
Contract Charges
Energy Charge Non TOU 1,890.00 kWh at 0.0600830 $/kWh $113.56
Subtotal Contract Charges $113.56

Charges from UDC Charges

1 Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $57.23
| attached statement for details)

|

| Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $48.73

statement for details)

Charges from Taxes

| Reimbursement of MGRT $162.29 0.0107000 $1.74
Reimbursement of PUCA $162.29 0.0016670 $0.27
(ST) STATE SALES TAX $164.30 0.0625000 $10.27
(Cl) CITY SALES TAX $164.30 0.0200000 $3.29

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @constellation.com



10/09/2013 32109521 o KWH

Advanced Metering Cost Recovery Factor 1.00
Basic Customer Charge 1.00
Distribution Charge 1,890.00
Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery 1,890.00
Metering Charge 1.00
Transmission Charge 1,880.00
Transmission Cost Recovery Factor 1,890.00

Nucilear Decommissioning 1,890.00
Transition Charge 1,890.00
Transition Charge 2 1,890.00

Transition Charge 3 1,890.00

MO
EA
KWh
kWh
EA
KWh
kWh

KWh
KWh
KWh
KWh

 MeterReading

17,605.00 Est

4.17

3.2
0.015489
0.000172
3.68
0.002512
0.001762

O‘C;00166
0.008067
0.015567
0.006479

1,890.00

19,495.00 Est
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Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE

... 4
AN . 1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0011941495 1of6
~=" Constellation. &y 55 W (]

CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE

An Exelon Company 1-VCM-2623 (10-4¢) 101712013 11/1612013

ACCOUNT BALANCE

PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 09/19/2013

PREVIOUS BALANCE R $43.04

PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE ol «or $-43.04

| DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE y?a“ Ps@a $0.00

1 LATE/FINANCE FEE Go\\‘*‘ P, $0.00
CURRENT CHARGES L) L $43.08~

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE 7 $43.04

Implement energy conservation measures with no upfront capital outlay. Efficiency
Made Easy (EME) is a unique solution that lets you include the cost of efficiency
upgrades on your electricity bill, and pay for the upgrades over the term of your
contract. To learn more, contact us at 1-866-237-7693

ere

if you are already an EME customer, we thank you for your business.

‘ 1‘ 29 2013

Matagorda Co Treasurer

GCT 2 8 2013

IRE T SFER IN| TION:

52\ Rurk Wadbianethy/Rivec R
Consteliation NewEnergy, inc. )
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE l 0 _,c(ﬂ _ W‘
#026000593 ' D

ACCT #4426223690
BANK: Bank of America

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:
Constellation NewEnaergy, Inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr.
Chicago IL, 60693
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. Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID  STATEMENT NO. _ PAGE

A— . 1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0011941495 3018
=== Constellation. sycuy, 7
GCNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE

An Exelon Corngan
An Exelon Cornpany 1-VCM-2523 1011772013 11116/2013

12 MONTH HISTORY

Subtotal Contract Charges $17.32

350
£
2 175
NDJFMAMJJI JAS
METER NO(S).

| Contract Charges
\t Energy Charge Non TOU 310.00 kWh at 0.0558690 $/kWh $17.32
|
\
\
|

Charges from UDC Charges

Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $9.39
attached statement for details)
Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $16.27

statement for details)

Charges from Taxes
Reimbursement of PUCA $33.59 0.0018670 $0.06

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
custamercare @consteliation.com



AEP TEXAS

Utility Distribution Charges

Distribution Charge
Outdoor Lighting - Facilities
Transmission Charge

Transmission Cost Recovery Factor

Nuclear Decommissioning
Transition Charge
Transition Charge 2

Transition Charge 3

310.00

2.00
310.00
310.00

kWh
EA

kwh
kWh

kWh
kwh
kWh

kWh

0.0154839

5.07
0.0025161
0.0017742

0.0001613
0.0080645
0.0155808
0.0064839

$4.80
$10.14
$0.78
$0.55

$0.05
$2.50

$4.83
$2.01
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~" Constellation.

An Exelon Company

Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE
1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0011941497 1of6
Bay City, TX 77414

CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE

1-VCM-2624 ) /.4)/

10/17/2013

11/16/2013

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION:
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE
#026009593

ACCT #4426223690

BANK: Bank of America

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr.
Chicago IL, 60693

ACCOUNT BALANCE

PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 09/19/2013
PREVIOUS BALANCE R $21.51
PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE N \\%0@ $-21.51
DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE P?g‘él)‘\) ) $0.00

LATE/FINANCE FEE
CURRENT CHARGES

ON 7, _seoa,
/ $2151
$21.51

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE

Implement energy conservation measures with no upfront capital outlay. Efficiency
Made Easy (EME) is a unique solution that lets you include the cost of efficiency
upgrades on your electricity bill, and pay for the upgrades over the term of your
contract. To learn more, contact us at 1-866-237-7693

if you are already an EME customer, we thank you for your business.

21 ek Wedswacth Kivee Ret-
& 0 o, 0-Y4]




4

Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE

~A
A——— . 1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0011941497 3of6
~= Constellation.

Bay Clty, TX 77414
CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE

m fowedeywr Do any
An Exelon Company 1-VCM-2624 1011712013 1171612013

12 MONTH HISTORY

200
-
2 100
NDJFMAMUJ J J AS
METER NO(S).
Contract Charges
Energy Charge Non TOU 165.00 kWh at 0.0558690 $/kWh $8.66

Subtotal Contract Charges $8.66

Charges from UDC Charges
Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $4.69
attached statement for details)
Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $8.13

statement for details)

Charges from Taxes

Reimbursement of PUCA $16.79 0.0018670 $0.03

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @constellation.com




Distribution Charge 155.00 KkwWwh 0.0154839 $2.40

Outdoor Lighting - Facilities 1.00 EA 5.07 $5.07
Transmission Charge 165.00 KkWh 0.0025161 $0.39

Transmission Cost Recovery Factor 155.00 kWh 0.0017419 $0.27

Nuclear Decommissioning 155.00 kWh 0.0001935 $0.03

Transition Charge 155.00 kWh 0.00808645 $1.25
Transition Charge 2 155.00 kWh 0.0155484 ' $2.41

Transition Charge 3 ‘ 155.00 KkKWh 0.0064516 $1.00
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y 4

4~ Constellation.

An Exeton Company

WIRE T BAM§E§R INFORMATION;:
ConstellationNewEnergy, inc.
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA—WIRE
#026009593

ACCT #4426223690

BANK: Bank of America

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:
Constsliation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr.
Chicago IL., 60693

Matagorda County . (l CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE
1700 7th St, Room 326 \ % TX_400267 0011825155 1016
Bay Clty, TX 77414
CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
1-VE3-1796 10/16/2013 1111612013

ACCOUNT BALANCE

4
R
)

PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 09/15/2013

PREVIOUS BALANCE - $115.73

PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE NS «oR $-115.73

DEBITS/CREDITS SINGE LAST INVOICE Fﬁw Y ﬂE / $0.00

LATE/FINANCE FEE 7 S s

CURRENT CHARGES %%‘/ 5941
TOTAL AMOUNT

$94.13

Implement energy conservation measures with no upfront capital outlay. Efficiency
Made Easy (EME) is a unique solution that lets you include the cost of efficiency
upgrades on your electricity bill, and pay for the upgrades over the term of your
contract. To learn more, contact us at 1-866-237-7693

If you are already an EME customer, we thank you for your business.
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Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER (D STATEMENT NO. PAGE

A
A
: 1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0011926166 30f6
== Constellation. sycw w7 ;

e CNE ACCOUNT ID  STATEMENT DATE  DUE DATE
An Exelon Company 1-VE3-1786 10182013 11/15/2013

12 MONTH HISTORY

1500
£
2 750
0 .
ONDJFMAMUJ J AS
METER NO(S).
Contract Charges
Energy Charge Non TOU 775.00 kWh at 0.0558690 $/kWh $43.30
Subtotal Contract Charges $43.30

Charges from UDC Charges

Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $23.46
attached statement for details)
Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $26.50

statement for details)

Charges from Taxes

Reimbursement of MGRT $69.80 0.0107000 $0.75
Reimbursement of PUCA $69.80 0.0016870 $0.12

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @constellation.com



AEP TEXAS

Utility Distribution Charges

Meter Readiﬁf
Present

10/09/2013 436365359 T KWH  92761.00Est 9353600Est 100 77500

Advanced Metering Cost Recovery Factor 1.00 MO 417 $4.17
Basic Customer Charge 1.00 EA 3.2 $3.20
Distribution Charge 775.00 kWh 0.015489 $12.00
Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery 775.00 kWh 0.000172 $0.13
Metering Charge 1.00 EA 3.68 $3.68
Transmission Charge 775.00 kWh 0.002512 $1.95

Transmission Cost Recovery Factor 775.00 kwh 0.001762 $1.37

Nuclear Decommissioning 775.00 kwWh 0.0001686 $0.13
Transition Charge 775.00 kWh 0.008067 $6.25
Transition Charge 2 775.00 kWh 0.015567 $12.06

Transition Charge 3 775.00 kWh 0.006479 $6.02




alaly o Registered

R OCT 2 9 2013

MATAGORDA WASTE DISPOSAL
& WATER SUPPLY CORPORATION
P.0. BOX 196

MATAGORDA, TEXAS 77457-0196
(979) 863-7261

TYPE METER READING
oF USED CHARGES
@mce PRESENT |  PREVIOUS : w
- Water 186360 186330 30 21.00
Sewage 21.00

PLI>YA oy 48
Oy RO A

Wry

(%]
S
;g)b

Office Hrs. Mon.thru Fri. 8:30 aM-1:00 BM

[ 12013 TO 10/16/2013 _ACCOUNT# 10 3
METER READ Yo jo LATE CHARGE PAST DUE
MONTH DAY P p AFTER DUE DATE AMOUNT
10 161 1 ‘ 42.0(0 0.00 42.00

. This bill is due by the 10th d

ng billing. Service will be disconnected on the

10th day after the delinguent r ailed and a $50.00 reconnect fee will be charged.
. Service will be restorant after all past due charges are pajd.

MATAGORDA WASTE DISPOSAL
& WATER SUPPLY CORPORATION i
Registered

§ MATAGORDA, TEXAS 77457-0196
{979) 883-7261 OCT
TYRE METER READING
ngﬁcs mres | peevious USED CHARGES W 2 g 2013
Water 803500 803500 0 21.00 .
Matago
Sewage 51.00 gorda Co Treasurer

oct 28188

Office Hrs. Mon.thr

COUIVryROVEo iy
0,

730 aM-1:00 PM

Service From 9/17/2013 TO 10/16/2013 ACCOUNT # 214 10/25/13

Mot | DAY At ooe g | oo ) 148726
10 |16 0.00 42.00

This bill is due by the 10th\{ the month folloydng billing. Service will be disconnected on the
10th day after the delinquent Notee- ed and a $50.00 reconnect fee will be charged.

Service will be restored after ali past due charges are paid.



Hegistereg

f\(‘/\ 0CT 2 3 203

Matagorda co Treasurer

MATAGORDA WASTE DISPOSAL
& WATER SUPPLY CORPORATION
P.O. BOX 196

% MATAGORDA, TEXAS 77457-0196
(979) 863-7261

TYPE METER READING
ssr?\flcs . USED CHARGES
PRESENT | PREVIOUS "o 07

Wl ¢ Y
Water 3449000 3449000 0 26.00

Ap
COUNT‘;,RO VEp

. (I q/
[0-0lkQ-UYs
Office Hrs. Mon.thru Fri. 8:30 AM-~1:00 PM
Service From 9/17/2013 TO 162013 ACCOUNT# 512 10/25/13
METER READ

3 LATE CHARGE PAST DUE
MONTH | DAy ] CLAS8 lm% AFTER DUE DATE AMOUNT

16 ;J 0.00 26.00

This bill is due by the 10th okine month follo Ing billing. Service will be disconnected on the
10th day after the delinquent Notice is maijef) and a $50.00 reconnect fee will be charged.
Service will be restared after all Tmet-on charges are paid.




